New handling system X-axis module
NSR Series
 Stroke: 50 to 2000 mm
 Load capacity: 10, 15, 30, 50kg
Specifications
Item NSR-10 NSR-15 NSR-30 NSR-50
Bore size	 mm ø20 ø32 ø40
Slider speed	 mm/s 100 to 1000

*5	 :	If port position R is selected, mounting orientation of
the cableveyor is reversed. (Exit is port side)
How to order
H Switch
*6	 :	Refer to table below for the cableveyor capacity.
Item B F W X
For NSR-*-10,15 22x25 22x25 25x38 22x50
For NSR-*-30 25x58 25x58 - -
For NSR-*-50 25x78 25x78 - -
  Only NSR-10 and 15 can be selected for “W” and “X”.
*7	 :	Options 5, 6, 7 and 8, and cableveyor B and W cannot be combined.
Head numberA
Load capacityB
X-axis stroke *1C
Pitch between heads
*2, *3
D
Adjustable
stroke block
E
Cableveyor
*6
G
Port position/speed
controller/mounting bracket
*4, *5
F
Code Description
A  Head number
1 1 pieces
2 2 pieces
B  Load capacity (kg)
10 10
15 15
30 30
50 50
C  X-axis stroke (1 mm pitch)
50 50
2000 2000
D  Pitch between heads (1 mm pitch)
Load capacity (kg)
10 15 30 50
200 200 200 260 310
999 999 999 999 999
E  Adjustable stroke block
Blank None
L Left
R Right
D Both sides
F  Port position/speed controller/mounting bracket
Blank Port position L
2 Port position R
3 Port position L, with speed controller
4 Port position R, with speed controller
5 *7 Port position L, with mounting bracket LB
6 *7 Port position R, with mounting bracket LB
7 *7 Port position L, with speed controller, mounting bracket LB
8 *7 Port position R, with speed controller, mounting bracket LB
G  Cableveyor
Blank None
B Vertical installation
F Horizontal installation
W Vertical installation
X Horizontal installation
H  Switch
Blank 2-wire proximity T2H3 (with 2 pcs.)
A 3-wire proximity T3H3 (with 2 pcs.)
to
to to to to

1431
NHS-H Series
How to order
QAB3L500H100100010052NHS Code Description
X-axis head number
1 1 pieces
2 2 pieces
Load capacity (kg)
X-axis Z-axis
1005 10 5
1007 7
1505
15
5
1507 7
1510 10
1512 12
3010
30
10
3012 12
3020 20
5010
50
10
5012 12
5020 20
5033 33
X-axis stroke (1 mm pitch)
50 50
 to  to
2000 2000
Z-axis
H
HRL-05
HRL-10
HRL-15
HRL-15H
HRL-25
HRL-50
Z-axis stroke (1 mm pitch)
50 50
Standard body
75 75
100 100
125 125
150 150
200 200
250 250
300 300
301 to 600 301 to 600 Long body
Pitch between heads (1 mm pitch)
Load capacity (kg)
10 15 30 50
200 200 200 269 310
 to  to  to  to  to
999 999 999 999 999
Adjustable stroke block
Blank None
L Left
R Right
D Both sides
Port position and speed controller
Blank X-axis port position L
2 X-axis port position R
3 X-axis port position L, X Z-axis with speed controller
4 X-axis port position R, X Z-axis with speed controller
Cableveyor
Blank None
B X-axis vertical installation
T X-axis vertical installation, Z-axis installation
W X-axis vertical installation
Y X-axis vertical installation, Z-axis installation

*4		  If port position R is selected, mounting orientation
of the cableveyor is reversed. (Exit is port side)
How to order
Item B W
For NHS-*‌�-10**
-15**
22×25 25×38
For NHS-*-30** 25×58 -
For NHS-*-50** 25×78 -
Code Description
A  X-axis head number
1 1 pieces
2 2 pieces
B  Load capacity (kg)
X-axis Z-axis
1003 10 3
1503 15 3
1507 15 7
1512 15 12
3007 30 7
3012 30 12
5007 50 7
5012 50 12
5033 50 33
C  X-axis stroke length (1 mm pitch)
50 50
 to  to
2000 2000
D  Z-axis
S
STL-BP-16
STL-BP-25
STL-BP-32
STL-BP-50
E  Z-axis stroke length (mm)
50 50
75 75
100 100
125 125
150 150
175 175
200 200
F  Pitch between heads (1 mm pitch)
Load capacity (kg)
10 15 30 50
200 200 200 260 310
 to  to  to  to  to
999 999 999 999 999
G  Adjustable stroke block
Blank None
L Left
R Right
D Both sides
H  Port position and speed controller
Blank X-axis port position L
2 X-axis port position R
3 X-axis port position L, X Z-axis with speed controller
4 X-axis port position R, X Z-axis with speed controller
I  Cableveyor
Blank None
B X-axis vertical installation
W X-axis vertical installation
J  Switch
Blank 2-wire proximity switch, X-axis... T2H3, Z-axis... T2H3
A 3-wire proximity switch, X-axis... T3H3, Z-axis... T3H3
K  Z-axis position locking
Blank Without
Q With
X-axis head numberA
Load capacityB